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                                                          UNIVERSITY OF PUNE        
                                     PAGE :    1
                   RESULT OF THE BACHELOR OF EDUCATION (PHYSICAL EDUCATION) 
(REV.2008-09) EXAMINATION - APRIL 2012
                    SUB. PART AGGR.                  SUB. PART AGGR.               
SUB. PART AGGR.                                   
 I CLASS WITH DIST. 65%     70%     II CLASS WITH B+ 50%     55%      PASS CLASS   
45%     50%                          $ - Ordinance
 I CLASS            55%     60%     II CLASS         50%     50%                    
                     P - Previous  * - Appearing
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
------------------------------------------------
 SEAT NO.            NAME OF THE CANDIDATE                 MOTHER               COL.
SEX    P.R.NO. APP.                      RR STAT
 ----- --------------------------------------------------  -------------------- ----
--- ---------- ---- ----------------------------
 CODE                     SUBJECT NAME                            OUTOF PASSING 
MARKS RESULT              |S.M.| PCN | DEGREE|REMARKS
 ---- ----------------------------------------------------------- ----- ------- 
----- -----------------------------------------------
 01002 KANK DIPALI VITTHAL                                 SUMAN                0449
 F  1111000184   R                         01002
                                                                                PSPM
COLL.OF EDN. BHOSARI
      SPL.METHODS: PHY.EDU.- MARATHI GAME : KHO-KHO

 1010 FOUNDATIONS OF PHYSICAL EDUCATION & SPORTS                   100     45  P  45
 1020 APPLIED SCIENCES IN PHYSICAL EDUCATION & SPORTS              100     45  P  55
 1030 MANAGEMENT & EVALUATION IN PHYSICAL EDUCATION & SPORTS       100     45  *  45
$
 1040 EMERGING TRENDS IN PHYSICAL EDUCATION & SPORTS               100     45  *  54
 1050 METHODOLOGY OF TEACHING                                      100     45  P  45
 1060 TERM WORK                                                    100     45  P  45

                                                  PART : I         600    300    289
FF

 2010 FINAL TEACHING LESSON - PHYSICAL EDUCATION                    50     23  P  46
 2020 FINAL TEACHING LESSON - OPTIONAL SUBJECT                      50     23  P  39
 2030 PRACTICE TEACHING                                            200     90  P 148

                                                  PART : II        300    150    233

 3010 SPORTS & GAMES LEVEL 2                                        50     23  P  45
 3020 SPORTS & PHYSICAL EDUCATION ACTIVITIES                       280    126  P 181
 3030 COURSE RELATED PRACTICAL WORK                                 70     32  P  53

                                                  PART : III       400    200    279

 ($ O.1 MARKS -   1)
                                                  GRAND TOTAL     1300           801
FAILS $ O.1
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
------------------------------------------------
 01003 MAHALE GULAB MAHADU                                 SURABAI              0134
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 M  1112000046   R                         01003
                                                                                
C.AGASHE COLLEGE PUNE
      SPL.METHODS: PHY.EDU.- HISTORY GAME : VOLLEY BALL

 1010 FOUNDATIONS OF PHYSICAL EDUCATION & SPORTS                   100     45  P  45
 1020 APPLIED SCIENCES IN PHYSICAL EDUCATION & SPORTS              100     45  P  45
 1030 MANAGEMENT & EVALUATION IN PHYSICAL EDUCATION & SPORTS       100     45  P  45
 1040 EMERGING TRENDS IN PHYSICAL EDUCATION & SPORTS               100     45  P  45
 1050 METHODOLOGY OF TEACHING                                      100     45  *  17
FF
 1060 TERM WORK                                                    100     45  P  45

                                                  PART : I         600    300    242
FF

 2010 FINAL TEACHING LESSON - PHYSICAL EDUCATION                    50     23  P  35
 2020 FINAL TEACHING LESSON - OPTIONAL SUBJECT                      50     23  P  30
 2030 PRACTICE TEACHING                                            200     90  P 135

                                                  PART : II        300    150    200

 3010 SPORTS & GAMES LEVEL 2                                        50     23  P  29
 3020 SPORTS & PHYSICAL EDUCATION ACTIVITIES                       280    126  P 163
 3030 COURSE RELATED PRACTICAL WORK                                 70     32  P  41

                                                  PART : III       400    200    233

                                                  GRAND TOTAL     1300           675
FAILS
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
------------------------------------------------
 TOTAL NO.OF STUDENTS : 2
 
====================================================================================
================================================
 �
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